890.89
2142.51
535.10

1480.83
432.83

Mtwtikég

Xwpig Kivnon

A 1 89334 0.29 894.04
FTSE 1 214886  0.32 2151.61
FTSEA 1 536.12 0.13 537.31
FTSEM 1 149191  0.28 1491.91
FTSEB 1 435.14 0.29 436.82

AVOSLKEG 72

3T0Bepég 53

Juv.TCipog Tlipog Moakétwv

27,759,272 360,262
FTSE201 T 2140.00 0.06 113.00
DTR203 | 574.7500 -0.26 2
ADMIE203 T 2.4400 0.83 19
ALPHA20:{ 1.0700  -1.83 1,129
BELA203 | 123100 -3.98 7
CENER20: | 3.0800  -0.65 101
EEE203 | 30.1900 -2.64 2
ELLAKTOR T 1.2900 3.20 107
ELPE203 T 6.2600 0.16 12
ETE203 T 2.9200 2.10 617
EUROB203 T  0.8960 0.22 163
EXAE203 | 3.7100  -1.59 6
EYDAP203 — 7.8600 0.00 0
FOYRK20: T 3.9100 1.56 141
GEKTERNA{ 9.5000  -1.25 87
HTO203 - 16.2700  0.00 235
INTRK203 T 1.7300 1.17 113
LAMDA20: T 7.0200 0.72 53
MIG203 — 0.0290 0.00 0
MOH203 | 13.6800 -1.44 24
MYTIL203 | 15.0900  -0.07 36
OPAP203 | 12.4800  -0.40 7
PPA203 T 17.4200 152 3
PPC203 T 9.4200 1.62 698
TATT203 | 01590  -7.02 60
TENERGY2 T 13.5500  1.35 8
TITC203 T 13.5700  1.57 24
TPEIR203 { 1.2900  -0.77 111
vio203 T 4.5400 0.22 55
EUR/USD T 1.1343 0.21 1.1303
EUR/GBP T 0.8405 0.21 0.8368
EURJPY T 1305530 0.2  130.1620
EUR/CHF | 1.0335  -0.13 1.0326
EUR/AUD T 1.5629 0.11 1.5561
EUR/CAD | 1.4413  -0.11 1.4386
CENER T 3.1000 0.32 88,177
CNLCAP — 8.9500 0.00 200
TITC 1 133800  1.06 13,274
ABA= T 1.0260 0.59 17,090
ABE T 0.4630 1.98 15
AAMHE T 2.4150 0.42 86,559
AAMY | 20400  -0.49 15,589
AOA T 10770 0.05 1,631,273
ANAPO - 7.7500 0.00 122
APAIr T 4.8050 1.16 6,085
ASKO - 2.1000 0.00 2,502
ASTAK T 8.8500 2.91 10
ATEK - 0.4320 0.00 0
ATT J 01608  -596 1,297,200
ATTIKA T 1.0550 0.96 10
BIO 1 4.5900 1.55 119,469
BIOKA — 1.6600 0.00 0
BIO3K T 0.6000 2.74 35,959
BOzyz T 1.9900 0.51 117
BYTE 1 2.8600 0.70 3,555
FEBKA | 1.1600  -2.52 1,609
FEKTEPNA{ 9.5100  -0.31 60,487
AAIOI - 3.2800 0.00 0
AEH 1 9.4000 1.95 660,164
AOMIK  — 0.7000 0.00 0
APOME T 0.3740 4.76 49,845
EBPO® - 0.9100 0.00 0

27,759,272
25,366,228
26,939,043
1,265,000
5,652,206

34
35

Xwpig MNakéta

27,399,009

2134.00
574.7500
2.4300
1.0700
12.3100
3.0800
30.1900
1.2600
6.2300
2.8700
0.8960
3.7100
0.0000
3.8600
9.5000
16.2300
1.7000
6.9300
0.0000
13.6800
15.0300
12.4200
17.4200
9.3600
0.1590
13.5200
13.4800
1.2900
4.5000

1.1343
0.8411

130.5530
1.0353
1.5632
1.4440

3.1100
9.0000
13.4800
1.0280
0.4630
2.4450
2.0900
1.0825
7.7500
4.8600
2.1100
8.8500
0.0000
0.1724
1.0550
4.5900
0.0000
0.6060
1.9900
2.8600
1.2100
9.6500
0.0000
9.4350
0.0000
0.3800
0.0000

2147.25
574.7500
2.4500
1.0900
12.3600
3.1300
30.2600
1.3000
6.2600
2.9300
0.9000
3.7500
0.0000
3.9300
9.6400
16.5700
1.7700
7.0600
0.0000
13.7500
15.0900
12.4800
17.4200
9.5000
0.1670
13.5800
13.5700
1.3000
4.5900

1.1319
0.8387

130.2620 XPD/USD | 1,895.36

1.0348
1.5612
1.4429

3.0600
8.8000
13.3200
1.0100
0.4630
2.4150
2.0100
1.0705
7.6500
4.7700
2.0500
8.8500
0.0000
0.1568
1.0550
4.4900
0.0000
0.5840
1.9900
2.8000
1.1600
9.5100
0.0000
9.2250
0.0000
0.3500
0.0000
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893,34

890 -

SATOK T
MEBA T
nea )
INANOT 1
ATPAST T
APOME T
SYAK T
AYK T
EAAAKTC T
oAEz0 T
orPIro 1
nerd 71
NTOMAEI T
INTEK T
AEBK T
MENTI T
AEH )
OTE T
onan
AOA T
MYTIA T
nep 1
AAMDA T
EYPOB |
ETE )
MMNEAA |
TEKTEPN. |
BIO )
TENEPT T
MOH |

CENER T

XAG/USD T

890.76

0.0450
2.1500
0.3540
0.7050
5.3000
0.3740
0.2300
1.4800
1.2990
6.9500
0.1760
5.3200
0.5950
3.6000
0.3280
4.8800

9.4000
16.2550
12.4700

1.0770
15.1300

1.2900

6.9050

0.8914

2.9320
12.6000

9.5100

4.5900
13.5800
13.7500

3.1000

2321

13.92
7.50
7.27
6.82
6.00
4.76
4.55
4.23
3.92
3.7/3)
3.53
3.50
3.48
3.45
3.14
2.95

1.95
0.34
-0.24
0.05
1.41
0.47
0.07
-0.40
1.52
-0.24
-0.31
1.55
2.11
-0.15
0.32

0.61

XAU/USD T 1,826.88 0.54

XPT/USD |

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO —

{
{
£
{
1
{
1
{
1
1
4

e Rl

D> > |

961.06

30.2600
1.1850
6.0000
0.4610
1.6300
16.9000
1.2990
6.2200
2.3400
1.8300
1.8500
5.5000
5.1800
0.6000
2.9320
4.6500
7.8100
5.0200
0.8914
3.7100
1.6900
0.7400
1.3850
2.2000
4.0200
3.6000
7.1500

-3.64
-0.46

-1.40
-2.07
0.84
-1.91
1.24
-0.47
3.92
-0.16
0.86
1.67
0.11
0.00
-0.38
-0.83
1.52
0.22
0.77
0.00
-0.40
0.27
-0.59
1.65
1.84
233
0.50
3.45
0.00

9,500
2,082
2,900
254,430
510
49,845
36,401
598
190,040
3,580
157,500
17,902
1
4,647
1,000
7,368

6,202,657
4,384,774
1,853,893
1,758,876
1,748,242
1,603,267
1,497,263
1,303,360
986,703
900,564
577,116
542,572
359,208
313,919
272,324

23.03
1,814.33
1,882.31

953.48

824
5,886
42
510
100
407
190,040
18,946
4,524
5,922
77,133
4,114
13,376
19,300
338,319
314
16,062
9,220
1,454,462
13,033
1,775
82,343
9,750
24,804
218
4,647
550

0.0450
2.1800
0.3680
0.7050
5.3000
0.3800
0.2340
1.4900
1.2990
6.9500
0.1770
5.3600
0.5950
3.6000
0.3280
5.0600

9.4350
16.6000
12.5200

1.0825
15.1300

1.2910

7.0000

0.9088

2.9320
12.6900

9.6500

4.5900
13.5800
13.7500

3.1100

23.30

0.0450
2.0000
0.3460
0.6700
5.2000
0.3500
0.2220

1.4250
1.2360
6.2000
0.1700
5.1200
0.5950
3.4800
0.3280
4.6600

9.2250
16.2550
12.3300

1.0705
14.8700

1.2720

6.8950

0.8900

2.8800
12.5200

9.5100

4.4900
13.2800
13.6900

3.0600

Silver / $

1,827.56 Gold/$
1,970.76 Palladium

969.57

30.4900
1.1950
6.0000
0.4730
1.6300

17.1200
1.2990
6.2500
2.3400
1.8350
1.8600
5.5000
5.2400
0.6000
2.9320
4.6500
7.8200
5.1000
0.9088
3.7200
1.6900
0.7400
1.4200
2.2200
4.0200
3.6000
7.1500

Platinium

30.2600
1.1800
6.0000
0.4610
1.6300
16.8200
1.2360
6.1500
2.2700
1.7850
1.8300
5.4000
5.1000
0.5700
2.8800
4.6500
7.7400
4.9800
0.8900
3.7000
1.6650
0.7260
1.3550
2.1400
3.9400
3.4800
7.0000

ATT l 01608 -596 1,297,200 0.1724 0.1568
anl { 06550 576 2,605 0.6650 0.6400
ENIAK | 02500 -3.85 6,000 0.2500 0.2500
XAIAE | 05900 -3.28 B 0.5900 0.5900
MAAKP | 17.8000 -3.26 988 18.2000 17.7000
FEBKA | 11600 -2.52 1,609 1.2100 1.1600
MPEMIZ) 16200 -2.41 43,040 1.6900 1.6200
INTET | 0.8660 -2.26 961 0.9000  o0s8520

EX J 06650 -2.21 160 0.6650 0.6550
EKTEP | 1.1850 -2.07 5,886 1.1950 1.1800
KAIPON |  0.1442  -2.04 539,792 0.1498 0.1430
EATEK | 04610 -1.91 510 0.4730 0.4610
EEE 1 30.2600 -1.40 824 30.4900 30.2600
®BMEZ! 00589 -134 819,175 0.0604 0.0587
KAM | 06720 -0.88 5,272 0.6780 0.6420
AOYAH | 23200 -0.85 250 23200  2.3200

ANOA T 1.0770  0.05 1,631,273  1.0825 1.0705
EYPOB | 0.8914 -040 1,454,462 0.9088 0.8900
ATT l 01608 -596 1,297,200 0.1724 0.1568
MEP T 12900 047 1,245,007 1.2910 1.2720
®BMEZ| 0.0589 -1.34 819,175 0.0604 0.0587
AEH T 9.4000 1.95 660,164 9.4350 9.2250
KAIPON |  0.1442  -2.04 539,792 0.1498 0.1430
ETE T 29320 1.52 338,319 2.9320 2.8800
OTE T 16.2550 0.34 266,648  16.6000 16.2550
INAOT T 0.7050 6.82 254,430 0.7050 0.6700
mir T 0.0291 0.34 231,421 0.0300 0.0286
AAMAA T 69050  0.07 215,888 7.0000 6.8950
EAAAKT T 1.2990 3.92 190,040 1.2990 1.2360
oriro T 0.1760 3.53 157,500 0.1770  0.1700

OnAn

DJ

J 12.4700 149,319

| 36,398.08

-0.25

12.5200

12.3300

Dow Jones

COMPX | 15,741.56 -0.16 Nasdaq
S&P500 | 4,778.73 -0.30 S&P 500
DAX T 15,884.86 0.21 German Index
CAC40 | 7,153.03 -0.12 Paris
NIKKEI | 28,791.71 -0.40 Nikkei

INTET | 0.8660 -2.26 961 0.9000 0.8520
INTKA T 1.7200 2.63 121,962 1.7620 1.6900
KAMMO - 2.3500 0.00 2,550 2.3500 2.2500
KAPEA — 278.0000 0.00 5 278.0000  278.0000
KEKP T 1.8500 0.76 12,345 1.8780 1.8200
KEMEN — 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAM | 06720 -0.88 5,272 0.6780 0.6420
KMOA - 2.9800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KOPAE T 0.4680 1.74 5,118 0.4690 0.4560
KOYAA T 0.4400 2.33 56,462 0.4440 0.4240
KOYEzx T 18.7400 0.21 6,144 18.8400 18.5400
KPI T 8.5000 1.19 10,450 8.5000 8.4000
KTHAA — 1.9400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KYPIO T 1.2800 2.81 1 1.2800 1.2800
AMAA T 6.9050  0.07 215,888 7.0000 6.8950
AAMW/ — 20.0000 0.00 150 20.0000 19.8000
ANANAK — 1.0800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEBK T 0.3280 3.14 1,000 0.3280 0.3280
AEBM — 0.3480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
Aoroz T 1.0700 0.94 1,005 1.0700 1.0300
AOYAH | 2.3200 -0.85 250 2.3200 2.3200
AYK T 1.4800 4.23 598 1.4900 1.4250
MA®GIO — 0.4960  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEBA T 2.1500 7.50 2,082 2.1800 2.0000
MENTI T 4.8800  2.95 7,368 5.0600 4.6600
MEPKO T 46.2000 1.32 31 46.2000 46.2000
MIr T 00291 034 231,421 0.0300 0.0286




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4 0.6400 -0.78 50 0.6400 0.6400 PEBOIA T 1.2350 2.07 100 1.2350 1.2350
MOH J 13.7500 -0.15 22,866 13.7500  13.6900 :AP — 8.9000 0.00 12,334 8.9700  8.9000
MONTA | 0.5900 -0.84 4,780 0.5950 0.5650 ZAPAN — 1.6900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 1.8350 -0.27 4,830 1.8400 1.8050 3IENTP | 0.2800 -0.36 4,313 0.2850  0.2780
MOYZK T 0.6080 2.70 6,006 0.6100 0.5940 3IIAMA T 2.6400 1.54 1,202 2.6600  2.5800
MMEAA | 12.6000 -0.24 70,218 12,6900  12.5200 :MEIz - 9.5000 0.00 3 9.5000  9.5000
MMPIK | 2.1900 -0.45 16,513 2.2000 21800 zml 1 06550 -5.76 2,605 0.6650  0.6400
MYTIA T 15.1300 1.41 116,688 15.1300 14.8700 :MYP — 0.2160 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA:Z - 2.2000 0.00 20 2.2000 22000 TENEPT T 13.5800 2.11 26,783 13.5800 13.2800
NAYM T 1.1700 2.63 1,000 1.1800 1.1600 TZKA T 29800 171 3,048 2.9800  2.9000
ZYAK T 0.2300 4.55 36,401 0.2340 0.2220 TPA3XTOP - 0.8950  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.3180 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP — 0.5300 0.00 840 0.5300 0.5260
Oone T 25.1000 1.21 25 251000 251000 OAEZO0 T 6.9500 3.73 3,580 6.9500  6.2000
OAN T 17.2200 1.41 2,370 17.3200 16.9800 ®OPAK | 3.8500 -0.77 26,298 3.9150  3.8450
OAYMN T 1.6140 225 3,209 1.6140 15620 XAIAE | 05900 -3.28 33 0.5900  0.5900
OnAn — 12.4700 -0.24 149,319  12.5200  12.3300

OTE T 16.2550 0.34 266,648 16.6000  16.2550

OTOEA | 9.0400 -0.66 6,326 9.0900 8.8800

MNAIP — 0.8980 0.00 1,700 0.8980 0.8900

nAn T 2.3400 0.86 11,974 2.3700 2.2500

MEIP T 1.2900 0.47 1,245,007 1.2910 1.2720

netPo T 7.6000 0.26 4,983 7.6000 7.3800

NAAG T 6.8900 0.73 7,889 6.8900 6.7800

MAAIZ T 4.0000 2.56 11,604 4.0000 3.8700

NAAKP | 17.8000 -3.26 988 18.2000  17.7000

MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPEMIA | 1.6200 -2.41 43,040 1.6900 1.6200

MPONTEA —  7.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPO®  — 6.0000 0.00 6,899 6.0000 5.9000

REALCON: T 2.1500 0.94 2,810 2.1500 2.0800 ONTPON — 2.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAIT T 5.3000 6.00 510 5.3000 52000 MNEP® T 53200 3.50 17,902 5.3600  5.1200
BINTA - 4.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0589 -1.34 819,175 0.0604  0.0587
EX J  0.6650 -2.21 160 0.6650 0.6550 ®OYNTA T 0.6950 0.72 590 0.7000  0.6900
KAIPOME: |  0.1442 -2.04 539,792  0.1498 0.1430
MAZON - 1.8700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.5950 3.48 1 0.5950

AAAK — 8.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI — 0.5800 0.00 5,000 0.5800  0.5500
AAAT — 3.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNOTK - 0.7200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0835 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 8 1.1400  1.1400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA T 03540 727 2,900 0.3680  0.3460
ANEMO — 0.0900 0.00 10 0.0720 0.0720 IATOK T 0.0450 13.92 9,500 0.0450  0.0450
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2160 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.4640 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  YAAKO - 0.1000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT — 0.3660 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©PITO T 01760 3.53 157,500 0.1770  0.1700
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.3520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 4 0.2500 -3.85 6,000 0.2500 0.2500
INAOT T 0.7050 6.82 254,430  0.7050 0.6700
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AEATEXO - 100.01  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA — 99.20 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
CPLPB1 T 100.25 0.88 20 100.2500 100.0000 EAXAO1 — 100.10 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OMAMCT 101.23 0.26 10 101.400 101.000
APAITO1 T 100.00 1.16 3 100.0000 99.0000 KOPAAOI- 100.85 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TPONTI—  98.00 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
ATTIKAOL — 98.20 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMAAO T 101.55 0.35 8 101.9000 101.2000 TENEPTr — 98.60 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.25 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 103.70 0.39 10 103.7000 103.7000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNAT  98.41 0.17 86 98.4900 98.0500 MAzO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA - 98.25 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOHO1 T 99.10 0.43 15 99.1000 99.1000

ALAK - 2158 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




